European Junior Diving Championships

Geneva, 7/11/02

A Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Maria Marconi

Katja Dieckow
Anastasia Salivonchyk
Nora Barta

Martina Fabiani
Magdalena Ciesla
Anastasia Pozdnyakova
Anne Rieck

Caroline Frece

Sabine Knoers

. Rebecca Gallantree
. Yuolia lonova

. Dora Buresova

. Emma Teather

. Ginni van Katwijk
. Marija Ivezic

. Marie Damborska
. Petra Balog

. Caroline Francais
. Veera Oravainen
. Natasa Kolic

. Linda Doktar

. Alexandra Felho

A Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Maria Marconi
Anastasia Salivonchyk
Emma Teather

Katja Dieckow
Anastasia Pozdnyakova
Diamantina Georgatou
Nora Barta

Yuolia lonova

Stacie Powell

Martina Fabiani

. Magdalena Ciesla
12.
13.
14.
15.

Marija Ivezic
Sabine Knoers
Caroline Frece
Ginni van Katwijk

Results

Team

Italy
Germany
Belarus
Hungary
Italy

Poland
Russia
Germany
Austria
Nederlands
Great Britain
Russia
Czech Republic
Great Britain

Yugoslavia
Czech Republic
Croatia
Switzerland
Finland

Croatia

Finland
Hungary

Team

Italy

Belarus
Great Britain
Germany
Russia
Greece
Hungary
Russia
Great Britain
Italy

Poland
Yugoslavia
Nederlands
Austria

Result
358.50
357.40
343.00
342.35
332.15
328.70
323.55
318.65
311.35
307.40
300.85
299.65
293.65
287.30
285.20
279.55
275.75
273.05
271.90
270.45
263.95
254.20
237.75

Result
429.10
418.70
410.00
404.80
395.70
388.05
383.20
365.20
361.35
360.15
355.50
354.25
336.75
335.90
334.75
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Anne Rieck
Caroline Francais
Petra Balog

Dora Buresova
Marie Damborska
Sanja Sikirica
Alexandra Felho
Marili Bismpikou

A Girls, platform
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11.
12.
13.
14.
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Diver

Stacie Powell

Yuolia lonova
Anna-Paola Tocchio
Nancy Vollbrecht
Ramona Maria Ciobanu
Jana Fuhrmann

Daria Vignaroli

Leanne Rutkowski
Anastasia Pozdnyakova
Marili Bismpikou

Andra Diana Opinca
Caroline Francais
Linda Doktar

Veera Oravainen

Girls, 3 meters syncro

Diver

K. Ishchenko / O. Sidoruk

Nora Subschinski / Katja Dieckow
A. Pozdnyakova /Y. lonova
Emma Teather / Stacie Powell
Dora Buresova / Marie Damborska
Nora Barta / Zsotia Kiraly

Sabine Knoers / Ginni van Katwijk

. R. Ciobanu / C. Popovici
. Marija llic / Marija Ivezic

C. Frece / V. Kratochwil

A Boys, 1 meter
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Diver

Javier lllana
Oleksandr Pidhornyy
Michele Benedetti
Grzegorz Musialek
Grzegorz Szczepek
Sacha Klein

Vitaly Siarheyev
Mats Wiktorsson
Gavin Brown

Germany
Switzerland
Croatia

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Croatia
Hungary
Greece

Team

Great Britain
Russia

Italy
Germany
Romania
Germany
Italy

Great Britain
Russia
Greece
Romania
Switzerland
Finland
Finland

Team
Ukraine
Germany
Russia
Great Britain

Czech Republic

Hungary
Nederlands
Romania
Yugoslavia
Austria

Team

Spain
Ukraine

Italy

Poland
Poland
Germany
Belarus
Sweden
Great Britain

332.55
327.20
305.45
303.60
287.90
278.90
252.05
did not finish
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Result
413.75 SM
368.65 SM
360.50 SM
357.40 SM
349.05 SM
348.05 SM
343.65 SM
341.40
338.30
327.60
312.15
308.00
290.00
283.05
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Result
236.16
232.98
229.71
221.52
210.15
207.93
200.61
198.33
188.28
187.14

Result
448.10 SM
442 .85
412.95
412.10
411.80
408.55
406.10
402.40
399.70
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Emanuele Marini
Serguei Anikin
Argyrios Varalis
Sebastian Kallstrom
Gleb Galperin

Levy Rosalina
Tsimafei Hardzeichyk
James Matthews
Carlos Calvo

Frans Peetom

Mika Pennanen
Michel Annas
Sinan Ertekin

A Boys, 3 meters
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Diver

Javier lllana
Oleksandr Pidhornyy
Mats Wiktorsson
Michele Benedetti
Norman Becker
Tsimafei Hardzeichyk
Vadim Makarov
Vitaly Siarheyev
Grzegorz Musialek
Sacha Klein

. Grzegorz Szczepek
. Gavin Brown

. Emanuele Marini

. Craig Hallam

. Sebastian Kallstrom
. Argyrios Varalis

. Mika Pennanen

. Carlos Calvo

. Levy Rosalina

. Frans Peetom

21.

Alain Baechler

Boys, 3 meters syncro

Diver

Serguei Anikin / Gleb Galperin

M. Benedetti / E. Marini

Carlos Calvo / Javier lllana

Sacha Klein / Norman Becker
James Matthews / Gavin Brown
Grzegorz Pilch / Grzegorz Szczepek
lllya Kvasha / Oleksandr Pidhornyy

. V. Siarheyev / T. Hardzeichyk

Italy

Russia
Greece
Sweden
Russia
Nederlands
Belarus
Great Britain
Spain
Nederlands
Finland
Germany

Team
Spain
Ukraine
Sweden
Italy
Germany
Belarus
Russia
Belarus
Poland
Germany
Poland
Great Britain
Italy

Great Britain
Sweden
Greece
Finland
Spain
Nederlands
Nederlands
Switzerland

Team
Russia

Italy

Spain
Germany
Great Britain
Poland
Ukraine
Belarus

398.15
396.75
395.15
392.75
392.60
386.25
380.55
380.40
377.85
368.50
348.00
347.15
312.60

Result
510.30
484.40
473.45
472.00
460.10
446.90
442.50
438.55
435.45
431.70
429.25
422.40
417.90
416.00
415.15
400.80
395.55
390.85
375.00
367.00
352.20

Result
271.23
265.83
242.94
236.10
235.77
234.06
232.56
224.94
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B Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Nadezhda Bazhina
Nora Subschinski
Anna Loose

Elina Eggers

Olena Sidoruk
Khrystyna Ishchenko
Clémence Monnery
Raisa Geurtsen
Veronika Kratochwil
Michaela Tredal

. Katharina Heinke
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Villo Kormos

Francisca Bauza

Adriana Valentina Coanda
Malou Dreis

Paola Garofoli

Marie Villard

Marija llic

Emilie Slavenburg

Louise Van Hoof

Chloe Rutkowski

B Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Nadezhda Bazhina
Khrystyna Ishchenko
Alisa Bondarenko
Olena Sidoruk
Clémence Monnery
Michaela Tredal
Nora Subschinski
Elina Eggers
Louise Van Hoof
Veronika Kratochwil

. Paola Garofoli

. Raisa Geurtsen

. Marija llic

. Carolin Burger

. Villo Kormos

. Marie Villard

. Adriana Valentina Coanda
. Malou Dreis

. Emilie Slavenburg
. Francisca Bauza

. Chloe Rutkowski

. Florentia Sfakianou

Team
Russia
Germany
Russia
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
France
Nederlands
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Hungary
Spain
Romania
Nederlands
Italy

France
Yugoslavia
Switzerland
Great Britain
Great Britain

Team
Russia
Ukraine
Russia
Ukraine
France
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Austria

Italy
Nederlands
Yugoslavia
Germany
Hungary
France
Romania
Nederlands
Switzerland
Spain
Great Britain
Greece

Result
324.50
312.85
304.95
296.40
288.15
287.80
286.30
275.90
274.60
274.10
265.85
264.70
263.80
259.05
254.85
250.95
240.00
234.35
233.50
226.35
225.20

Result
345.45
343.50
331.65
325.45
322.15
305.35
303.90
301.20
301.05
297.90
293.70
293.50
292.85
291.85
283.25
266.85
259.75
254.55
249.75
234.80
228.65
226.55

nunwm
<L

O0O0OWWWrITrITIrPIPIIIZ

nmnmumunm
=L

O0OWWIPPIZIZ>ITIII>PIIIZIZ



B Girls, platform
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Diver

Natalie Hill

Elina Eggers
Nora Subschinski
Paola Garofoli
Olena Sidoruk
Marie Villard
Katharina Heinke
Alisa Bondarenko
Florentia Sfakianou
Michaela Tredal

. Adriana Valentina Coanda
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Anna Loose

Anastasiya Nekhanavych
Chloe Rutkowski
Veronika Kratochwil
Clémence Monnery

Villo Kormos

Corina Popovici
Francisca Bauza

B Boys, 1 meter
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Diver

Oleg Vikoulov
Nicholas Robinson-Baker
Serguei Nazin
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Vadzim Kaptur
Stephan Fuhrmann
Nikolai Dyrda

lllya Kvasha

Pascal Skibba
Tommaso Vittori

. Kamil Gackowski
. Kostyantyn Milyayev
. Constantin Blaha
. Matthew Cowen

. Wille Alin

. Johan Hasselnook
. Marc Tobella

. Alexander Manos
. Tamas Bene

. Adam Visy

. Martin Jacobsen

. Mikko Pennanen

Team

Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Italy

Ukraine
France
Germany
Russia
Greece
Sweden
Romania
Russia
Ukraine
Great Britain
Austria
France
Hungary
Romania
Spain

Team
Russia
Great Britain
Russia

Italy
Belarus
Germany
Belarus
Ukraine
Germany
Italy

Poland
Ukraine
Austria
Great Britain
Sweden
Nederlands
Spain
Greece
Hungary
Hungary
Denmark
Finland

Result
307.25
307.10
305.95
300.20
291.35
274.30
272.95
266.80
266.10
263.35
262.85
261.55
254.60
253.95
246.45
242.85
241.60
225.45
185.70

Result
337.30
332.55
327.50
323.90
323.30
322.50
320.00
316.50
313.05
310.60
309.75
309.40
297.00
276.75
276.30
274.80
271.55
269.00
260.10
253.45
246.70
239.35
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B Boys, 3 meters

el
= o

©CooNOR~PrODRE

Diver

Oleg Vikoulov
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Yevgen Gorshkovozov
Nicholas Robinson-Baker
Constantin Blaha

lllya Kvasha

Nikolai Dyrda
Christian Picker
Artem Kroutiakov
Vadzim Kaptur

. Sotirios Trakas
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Kamil Gackowski
Tommaso Vittori
Pascal Skibba
Matthew Cowen
Johan Hasselnook
Alexander Manos
Wille Alin

Martin Jacobsen
Adam Visy

Marc Tobella
Tamas Bene
Mikko Pennanen

B Boys, platform
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Diver

Vadzim Kaptur

Maxim Antsiferov
Constantin Popovici
Konstantin Khanbekov
Christian Picker
Yevgen Gorshkovozov
Kostyantyn Milyayev
Matthew Cowen
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Nicholas Robinson-Baker

. Gerhard Kuba

. Constantin Blaha

. Sotirios Trakas

. Tamas Bene

. Martin Jacobsen

. Wille Alin

. Pascal Skibba

. Kamil Gackowski

. Stefan Lucian Motronea
. Marc Tobella

Team
Russia

Italy
Ukraine
Great Britain
Austria
Ukraine
Belarus
Germany
Russia
Belarus
Greece
Poland

Italy
Germany
Great Britain
Nederlands
Greece
Sweden
Denmark
Hungary
Spain
Hungary
Finland

Team
Belarus
Russia
Romania
Russia
Germany
Ukraine
Ukraine
Great Britain
Italy
Great Britain
Austria
Austria
Greece
Hungary
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Poland
Romania
Spain

Result
411.25
378.60
368.45
367.85
367.85
349.20
346.65
341.90
341.25
338.25
331.00
316.25
315.05
314.20
313.10
305.15
302.30
290.90
290.00
284.85
284.05
278.55
257.90

Result
341.80
324.05
312.15
308.90
306.00
304.85
303.35
301.15
294.85
294.70
286.50
275.20
273.25
257.40
256.60
249.75
249.60
249.00
230.10
226.90
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